Clan Sinclair Association, Inc., (USA)

The Right Honorable Malcolm Sinclair, The Earl of Caithness Hereditary Chief of Clan Sinclair

Tom H. Robinson President TomHRobinson@aol.com



Jeffrey Cross CSA Vice Membership Chairman ClanSincMembership@gmail.com

CSA USA website: clansinclairusa.org

Membership Preference: (please circle one)

	11101110	persimp reference. (p	icuse circie (
Two Y	ear Membership (includes sporear Membership				\$35.0	00
	SOR One Year Membership					
SPON	SOR Two Year Membership.		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$35.00 + \$1	0.00 or more donati	on
	New	Member I	Renewal			
New Membe Na	ers: Did you receive this applied time of Representative if know	cation from a Clan Si	nclair Repre	sentative? Ye	es No	
How did you the CSA	hear about Clan Sinclair ? Pl A USA website, our ad in a sp	ease write your answer	er in the spacether source.)	ce below. (Spe	cify what Highland	Games,
PLEASE PR	RINT					
Last Name:_	First:	Mi	ddle:		Birth Date:	
Spouse Name	e: First:	Mi	ddle:	1	Birth Date:	
MINOR CHI	LDREN: (Living at home)					
Name:	Birth Date:	Na	me:	B	irth Date:	
Name:	Birth Date:	Na	me:	B	irth Date:	
ADDRESS:						
Street or P. O.	. Box:					
City:		State/Province	:		_Zip Code:	
Telephone #		Email Addres	SS: our newsletter a	at this address. Pl	ease print your email ad	dress legibly.)
Occupation: _		Scottish Interests:				
CLAN CON	NECTION: (From whom in y	our family do you in	nerit the nam	ne Sinclair or S	Sept name?)	
Father	Paternal Grandfather	_ Paternal Grandn	nother	_		
Mother	Maternal Grandfather	Maternal Grands	mother	_		
Other (Explain	n)					
Membership sta	rts in the month of the application	n. A renewal notice will	be sent to yo	u in the month y	our membership expi	res.

Membership starts in the month of the application. A renewal notice will be sent to you in the month your membership expires. Make check or money order payable to CLAN SINCLAIR. Mail the check and membership form to: M. R. Casper - Clan Sinclair Treasurer, 4259 Deer Path, Marcellus, NY 13108-8714 or you may scan and email to mrkcasper@yahoo.com
If you prefer, you may also complete an online application and pay your dues online at www.clansinclairusa.org

updated April 26, 2022